McCurtain County Solid Waste Management Authority
Post Office Box 653 | Idabel, OK 74745
(680) 286-5035 | Fax: (580) 286-7894

December 9, 2020

RESOLUTION TO DECLARE MEETING DATES

We, the undersigned McCurtain Co. Public Health Management Authority Trustee, do
hereby resolve to set the Regular Meeting dates for 2021 as follows:

Wednesday January 13, 2021
Wednesday February 10, 2021
Wednesday March 10, 2021
Wednesday April 14, 2021
Wednesday May 12,2021
Wednesday June 9, 2021
Wednesday July 14, 2021
Wednesday August 11, 2021
Wednesday September 8, 2021
Wednesday October 13, 2021
Wednesday November 10, 2021
Wednesday December 8, 2021
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Michael Storey, Chairman

Don Gammon, Member

[V s & i

M’Ell.'y!\.[I'WOﬁ, Member

ATTEST /A, Brvwoon , County Clerk
s gy, . v
SNCLERK @ Rl lons

\.\‘\Q\

g VTAIN
7/
Attty



